HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.27
HCS-5300MA/20 Digital Infrared
Wireless Conference Main Unit
Features
■ Original dirATC-digital infrared Audio Transmitting and
Control technologies
■ Supports up to 4 simultaneous interpretation language

Weight 8.3 kg
Color White
Ordering Information
HCS-5300MA/20 Digital IR Wireless Conference System
Main Unit (discussion, voting, 1+3 CHs)
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.29
System Connection [Wireless discussion + 1+3 CHs digital simultaneous interpretation + voting + video tracking]
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.30
HCS-5300MB/20 Digital Infrared
Wireless Conference Main Unit
Features
■ Original dirATC-digital infrared Audio Transmitting and
Control technologies
■ Supports up to 4 simultaneous interpretation language
channels (incl. the original floor channel)
■ Digital infrared audio processing and transmitting
technologies ensure perfect sound quality
■ Digital infrared transmission technology guarantees
conference privacy. Users are released from worries about
eavesdropping and radio interference inherent to radio
wave-based wireless communications
■ Operating the IR conference system does not require a
radio frequency license all over the world
■ Compatible with HCS-5100 series digital infrared language
distribution system, when cooperating with digital infrared
language distribution system, enabling a larger audience
to join in the conference
■ Microphone sensitivity and EQ can be adjusted

Weight 8.3 kg
Color White
Ordering Information
HCS-5300MB/20 Digital IR Wireless Conference System
Main Unit (discussion, 1+3 CHs)
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.32
System Connection
[Wireless discussion + 1+3 CHs digital simultaneous interpretation + video tracking + central control]
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.33
HCS-5300MC/20 Digital Infrared
Wireless Conference Main Unit
Features
■ Original dirATC-digital infrared Audio Transmitting and
Control technologies
■ Digital infrared audio processing and transmitting
technologies ensure perfect sound quality
■ Digital infrared transmission technology guarantees
conference privacy. Users are released from worries about
eavesdropping and radio interference inherent to radio
wave-based wireless communications
■ Operating the IR conference system does not require a
radio frequency license all over the world
■ Compatible with HCS-5100 series digital infrared language
distribution system, when cooperating with digital infrared
language distribution system, enabling a larger audience
to join in the conference
■ Microphone sensitivity and EQ can be adjusted

Weight 8.3 kg
Color White
Ordering Information
HCS-5300MC/20 Digital IR Wireless Conference
System Main Unit (discussion)
HCS-5300 Series Digital Infrared Wireless Conference System
3.35
System Connection [Wireless discussion + video tracking + central control]
Function list
Type No. Discussion Voting Simultaneous interpretation
HCS-5300MA/20 √ √ 1+3 CHs
HCS-5300MB/20 √ 1+3 CHs
HCS-5300MC/20 √